
HALLOUMI CHEESE FRITTERS - Fried 
halloumi cheese sticks, served with honey 
glaze sauce 
LOADED FRIES - Toasted in truffle and 
Parmesan cheese 
CHICKPEAS FALAFEL  - Served with 
pickles and tahina sauce 
CHICKEN QUESADILLA  - With vegetables 
served with avocado, sour cream and pico de 
gallo 
CHICKEN MUSAKHAN - confit onion, 
sumac served with tzatziki sauce 
CHICKEN EMPANADAS - With 
coriander, lime dipping sauce 
CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI - Served with 
lemon wedges, chipotle mayonnaise 

SMALL BITES

FOOD MENU

45

45

45

55

55

59

59

65

65

75

95

PIZZA MARGARITA - Topped with 
tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella cheese, 
basil leaves 
CHICKEN TANDOORI PIZZA - Tandoori 
chicken strips, chilli flakes, tomato sauce, 
mozzarella cheese
PIZZA DIAVOLA - Spicy salami, tomato 
sauce, fresh mozzarella
cheese
TRUFFLE WILD MUSHROOM FLAT 
BREAD - Burrata cheese and black truffle 
paste, pesto
PIZZA SEAFOOD - Shrimps, calamari, 
mussels, tomato sauce, mozzarella
basil oil

PIZZA STONE BAKED 

65

69

75

75

85

CLASSIC CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH  
- Jumbo sliced bread, fried eggs, grilled 
chicken, turkey bacon, cheddar cheese, 
BBQ mayonnaise 
HAM AND CHEESE PANINI - Panini 
bread, butter, mustard, turkey ham, 
Emmental cheese, garden salad 
CORN FED CHICKEN BURGER  
Avocado, jalapeno, mushroom chipotle 
mayo, Manchego, brioche bun, fries 
WAGYU BEEF BURGER 200G  
Cheddar, onion, lettuce, turkey bacon, tomato 
relish, brioche bun, fries

BURGERS AND
SANDWICHES 

PATATA HARRA - Baked crispy potatoes 
tossed in chilli, garlic, coriander and 
lemon juice 
HUMMUS SHAWARMA - Chickpeas 
purée with chicken shawarma, served with 
pita bread 
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD - Crispy gem 
lettuce, turkey bacon bits, shaved Parmesan, 
garlic toast, Caesar dressing
TRUFFLE BURRATA  - Heirloom tomato, 
grilled vegetables, rocket, balsamic,
extra virgin olive oil
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD - Marinated 
mushrooms, cherry tomato, mixed salad, corn, 
avocado and lime dressing

STARTERS 

45

59

69

69

59

Alcohol Celery Gluten Milk Eggs Nuts Crustaceans Molluscs Lupin Mustard 
Healthy OptionVegetarian Sulphur DioxideSesame Seeds Fish Soybeans Peanuts Garlic

45

15
40
45

49

ICE CREAM SELECTION - 
Vanilla/chocolate/strawberry
VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE
STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE
RAINBOW FRUITS SALAD
CHURROS  Plain, caramel,
chocolate

DESSERT 

PENNE WITH BUTTER AND
CHEESE
FISH FINGER WITH
FRENCH FRIES
CHICKEN AND CHIPS
MAC AND CHEESE
MINI BEEF BURGER

35

39
39
39
45

FOR  OUR  LITTLE  ONESFOR OUR LITTLE ONES

59

55

69

69

85

89

PENNE PASTA - Chicken, mushroom, 
white sauce, Parmesan cheese 
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA - with beef 
bacon, Pecorino and Parmesan
cheese 
FISH AND CHIPS  Buttered white fish, 
tartar sauce, lemon wedge 
CHICKEN TAJINE  With olives and lemon 
and chicken liver sauce 
MISO SALMON POKE BOWL  Fried 
rice, grilled salmon, broccoli, avocado, 
edamame, fried egg, soya ponzu
sauce
BBQ BEEF RIBS  48h sous vide cooked 
barbecued beef with French fries and pickles 

MAIN COURSE 



ELDER COLLINS - Gin, elderflower syrup, 
soda, Skyline sweet and sour mix
SIGNATURE MARGARITA - Tequila, 
triple sec, mint and basil, Skyline sweet and 
sour mix
THE BLUE POP - Vodka, Blue Lagoon 
popcorn syrup, pineapple, lime juice    
GIN & PASSION - Gin, brandy, passion 
fruit, pineapple juice, Angostura Bitters 
SKYLIN COLADA - Rum, fresh coconut, 
coconut purée, blueberry purée

COCKTAILS

60

60

65

65

79

TRICKY ANANAS - Pineapple juice, 
passon fruit, vanilla, soda 
BLUELINE SLUSH - Coconut purée, Blue 
Lagoon, soda, Skyline sweet & sour mix
FRUITY PUNCH - Orange, pineapple, 
mango, 7Up, Skyline sweet & sour mix 
PASSION FRUIT COOLER - Passion 
fruit, pineapple juice, lemon juice, soda 
grenadine 
STRAWBERRY COCO - Fresh coconut, 
lime juice - strawberry purée
FRESH COCONUT WATER  

MOCKTAILS

38

38

38

49

38

45

WATERMELON/ORANGE/
PINEAPPLE/LEMON MINT

FRESH JUICE

29

PEPSI, PEPSI LIGHT, 7UP, 7UP LIGHT, 
SODA,TONIC AND GINGER ALE 

SOFT DRINK 

20
RED BULL 40

AQUA PANNA 500ML/SAN 
PELLEGRINO 500ML

WATER 

20
AQUA PANNA 750ML/ SAN 
PELLEGRINO 750ML 35

SMOOTHIES  
PINK DRAGON - Dragon fruit, mango 
and strawberry
BLISSFULLY BULE - Blue spirulina, 
mango, coconut, banana and raspberry  
RASPBERRY LOVE - Blueberry, raspberry 
and banana
MELON FROOTFRAP 

35

35

35

35

VODKA  SMIRNOFF
VODKA ABSOLUT
GIN  BOMBAY 
GIN TANQUERAY
BULLDOG GIN
BACARDI BLANC
CAPTAIN MORGAN 
JW RED LABEL SHOT
JW BLACK LABEL 
JIM BEAM
TORRES 10
JOSE CUERVO

SPRITS  
42
50
42
42
50
42
47
42
60
55
42
49

ESPRESSO 
TEA  
AMERICANO 
ICE COFFEE 
CAPPUCCINO OR LATTE
ADD ON FLAVOUR 

HOT BEVERAGE  
19
20
24
24

+7
27

GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO
WOLF BLASS EAGLE HAWK 
CHARDONNAY                                       
LINDEMAN’S CHARDONNAY                                                               
MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC 

WHITE WINE 
42/189

69/299

45/199
65/299

BARBERA ALDINA
THE RIDDLE HARDY MERLOT 
CABERNET                                       
MATUA PINOT NOIR                                                                
LINDEMAN CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON 

RED WINE
45/169

70/299

50/179
69/299

CUVÉE SABOURIN BLUSH
ROSE WINE

50/219

PROSECCO DOC DA LUCA                                    
SPARKLING WINE

65/270
CONTE FOSCO CUVÉE BRUT                                                                                 60/259

BEVERAGE MENU

WINES  

HEINEKEN
BIRRA MORETTI

BEERS

30/58
39/69

DRAUGHT BEER

HEINEKEN
BECKS
AMSTEL
CORONA

39
39
42
54

BEER BOTTLE

HEINEKEN
AMSTEL

45
42

BEER CAN


